Oxford Water Ski Club

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1

Three Round Trick
15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

Burke Thomas

15/06/2013

*GBR -17 M

Page 1
-18:03

T5B

TBB

TF

TWB

TWF

First pass :

Fall

350

200

200

100

150

1000

wO

BB

BB

WBB

WB

WF

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

Second pass :

Total :

out of time

150

60

90

90

150

150

60

80

80

80

80

160

110

110

1450

2450




Oxford Water Ski Club

Three Round Trick
15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

Spavin Harry

15/06/2013

*GBR -17 M

Page 2
-18:03

T5B

TBB

TWBB 1x not credit
TWF
B

TF

TS

TO

TWO

out of time

First pass :

350

200

200

330

150

100

100

100

100

130

130

200

300

2390

POS

WL5F

WLB

WLO

BB

WBB

F

WFLIPB

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

Fall

420

160

60

260

60

90

90

150

1290

3680




Oxford Water Ski Club

15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

Three Round Trick

Page 3
15/06/2013-18:03

Hazelwood Ben GBR - -1TM
TSB 350 W5B 310
TF 100 F 60
B 100 B 60
R 1x not credit 100 BB 90
R 1x not credit 100 R 90
TF 1x not credit WBB 150
B 1x not credit R 150
TF F
TWB 150 WB 80
TWF 150 R 60
B SLB 350
TF F
R R 350
R F
TS 130 SLO 1x not credit 400
TS out of time
First pass : 1180 Second pass : 2150
Total : 3330




Oxford Water Ski Club

Three Round Trick
15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

Foley-Brickley David

15/06/2013

*GBR -17 M

Page 4
-18:03

woO

WB

WF

WBB

R

BB

R

W5F 3x not credit

WFLIPB

R Fall
out of time

First pass :

150

80

80

80

80

60

150

150

90

90

500

1510

B

TF

TWB

TWF

TS

B

TF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

2X not credit

Fall

100

100

130

100

430

1940




Oxford Water Ski Club Three Round Trick Page 5
15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013 15/06/2013-18:03

> Heath Calum GBR - -1TM
TSB 350 POS
TBB 200 W5F 310
R 200 B 60
TWBB 330 R Fall
R 330
TF 100
B 100
R 100
TO 200
TWO 300
TWLB 320
TF out of time
First pass : 2530 Second pass : 370
Total : 2900




Oxford Water Ski Club

Three Round Trick
15/06/2013 - 15/06/2013

Page 6
15/06/2013-18:03

6 Poole Thomas ‘GBR - -17TM
T5B 350 W5B 310
TBB 200 F 60
RTBB 200 SLO 400
TF 100 B 60
TWB 150 BB 90
TWF 150 R 90
B 100 W5F 310
TF B
R 100 RW5F 310
T5F 1x not credit 350 SLB 350
TO 200 F
R 200 RSLB 350
TWO Fall F Trick repeated

out of time
B
WBB 150
RwWBB out of time
First pass : 2100 Second pass : 2480
Total : 4580




